

2023/2024 Lisle Booster Club Membership Registration



	Blue\$30	Silver\$50	Gold\$100	Platinum\$200	Corporate\$250
Supports Lisle Athletes and Athletic					
Programs	X	X	X	X	X
Senior Athlete Booster Club Scholarship					
Eligibility*	X	X	X	X	X
Lions Decal		Х	Х	Х	
Lions Drawstring Bag	Х	Х			
Lions Umbrella			Х	Х	X
Homecoming Cash Raffle Entries*		1	2	3	
Illinois Central 8 Conference Event Pass					
Raffle Entries*			1	2	
Lisle Boosters Website Recognition	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
Event Program Recognition	Х	Х	Х	Х	Advertisement
Social Media Recognition					Х
Recognition at Home Athletic Events					Х
* Sonior Athloto Boostor Club Scholarship Elic	ibility To be all	igible for the Poest	or Club Scholarchin	and Paffla(s) ragis	tration and navment

^{*}Senior Athlete Booster Club Scholarship Eligibility - To be eligible for the Booster Club Scholarship and Raffle(s), registration and payment must be prior to the Homecoming Football Game.

Please go to LisleBoosters.com to register and pay for your membership online.

To register by mail, please complete this form and mail with payment to (checks payable to Lisle Booster Club):

Lisle High School Attn: Lisle Athletic Booster Club 1800 Short Street Lisle, IL 60532

Family Name or Business:	
	le):
., .	
Address:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Membership Level:	Amount Paid:

Have questions or want to volunteer email LisleBoosters@gmail.com

Thank you for supporting Lisle Student Athletes!

^{*}Homecoming Cash Raffle Entries - Raffle winners will be selected and announced at the Lisle High School Homecoming Football Game.

^{*}Illinois Central 8 Conference Event Pass Raffle Entries - Raffle winners will be announced at the Lisle High School Football Homecoming Game. Passes are valid for admission to all regular season sporting events both at Lisle and other Illinois Central 8 High Schools.